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« Get professional advice from the Department of
Labor and Industry on important topics to get you
prepared for the workforce.

« Email rplteenjobready@gmail.com to request a link

to register for the workshops of your choice.

Workshop #1

Topic: Labor Law:
What You Need to Get Your First
Job
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Further instructions will be given after the When: Thursday, November 5, 2020
registration is complete. Space is limited. REGISTRATION DEADLINE,
« Each participant will be put into a raffle for a Monday, November 2, 2020
$50.00 Visa e-gift card at each workshop. Time: 3:30PM
Workshop #2 Workshop #3
U Topic: Job Applications: E Topic: Your First Resume:
How and Where to Apply . mm Let’s Find Your Skills!
When: Thursday, November 12, 2020 When: Thursday, November 19, 2020
REGISTRATION DEADLINE, REGISTRATION DEADLINE,
Monday, November 9, 2020 Monday, November 16, 2020
Time: 3:30PM Time: 3:30PM
Workshop #4 Workshop #5
..;".Z}:T::':ff’ﬁ Topic: Job Interview Prep: How to Topic: Job Interviews:
243> Dress & What to Bring Practice for the Real Thing!
When: Thursday, December 3, 2020 When: Thursday, December 10, 2020
REGISTRATION DEADLINE, REGISTRATION DEADLINE,
Monday, November 30, 2020 Monday, December 7, 2020
Time: 3:30PM Time: *3:30PM-5PM
*Registrants will be sent a link to choose a timeslot
for one-on-one practice.

Reading Public Library
100 S. Fifth St.
Reading, PA 19601
610.655.6350 Ext. 241
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